
ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ

Saturday, August 1, 2020 110 6 23 9 0 0 0 0 23 34 0 7 0 1 0
Sunday, August 2, 2020 75 6 15 11 0 0 0 0 13 45 2 9 0 1 0
Monday, August 3, 2020 75 7 13 13 0 0 9 6 4 48 0 9 0 1 0
Tuesday, August 4, 2020 118 8 3 14 1 1 1 7 1 49 0 7 0 1 0
Wednesday, August 5, 2020 118 8 27 18 1 2 18 19 8 55 0 6 0 1 0
Thursday, August 6, 2020 150 9 6 19 0 2 4 22 2 57 0 5 0 1 0
Friday, August 7, 2020 147 11 20 22 1 3 17 33 0 56 0 5 2 3 0
Saturday, August 8, 2020 151 12 11 24 0 3 5 36 6 61 0 4 0 3 0
Sunday, August 9, 2020 202 13 9 25 1 4 0 36 2 62 1 4 5 7 0
Monday, August 10, 2020 126 14 2 25 0 4 1 37 1 61 0 4 0 7 0
Tuesday, August 11, 2020 193 16 5 25 0 4 2 39 2 59 1 5 0 7 0
Wednesday, August 12, 2020 235 17 9 25 1 5 1 39 0 54 7 12 0 6 0
Thursday, August 13, 2020 204 18 7 26 0 5 5 43 0 51 1 11 1 7 0
Friday, August 14, 2020 251 20 10 27 0 5 9 49 1 50 0 11 0 7 0
Saturday, August 15, 2020 226 21 16 26 3 8 10 55 1 33 1 12 1 8 0
Sunday, August 16, 2020 217 22 18 26 2 10 11 63 2 24 1 11 2 10 0
Monday, August 17, 2020 147 23 0 24 0 10 0 57 0 21 0 11 0 10 0
Tuesday, August 18, 2020 250 24 1 24 0 9 1 57 0 20 0 11 0 10 0
Wednesday, August 19, 2020 212 25 8 21 1 9 1 45 1 14 5 15 0 10 0
Thursday, August 20, 2020 250 26 2 20 2 11 0 43 0 13 0 15 0 10 0
Friday, August 21, 2020 204 27 5 17 1 11 1 32 1 14 2 17 0 8 0
Saturday, August 22, 2020 243 28 6 16 0 11 1 29 1 10 4 21 0 8 0
Sunday, August 23, 2020 283 28 11 17 2 12 7 34 2 10 0 20 0 4 0
Monday, August 24, 2020 155 29 4 17 0 12 1 34 2 10 0 20 1 4 0
Tuesday, August 25, 2020 168 28 7 17 0 12 0 32 3 11 1 20 3 7 0
Wednesday, August 26, 2020 293 29 13 18 5 16 6 36 1 12 0 13 1 8 0
Thursday, August 27, 2020 251 29 4 18 1 17 1 33 1 13 1 13 0 7 0
Friday, August 28, 2020 269 30 7 17 0 17 0 27 3 14 3 16 1 8 0
Saturday, August 29, 2020 177 29 6 15 2 16 0 20 3 16 1 16 0 7 0
Sunday, August 30, 2020 157 29 2 13 0 14 0 13 1 15 1 16 0 5 0
Monday, August 31, 2020 183 29 3 13 0 14 0 13 3 18 0 16 0 5 0
* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 14ΗΜΕΡΟΥ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΠΛΗΘΥΣΜΟΥ 1-24,9 25-49,9 50-149,9 150+
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Tuesday, September 1, 2020 207 28 1 13 0 14 0 12 1 18 0 16 0 5 0
Wednesday, September 2, 2020 233 29 7 13 4 17 1 12 2 19 0 12 0 5 0
Thursday, September 3, 2020 241 29 7 14 0 15 2 14 1 20 4 15 0 5 0
Friday, September 4, 2020 202 29 1 13 1 15 0 13 0 19 0 13 0 5 0
Saturday, September 5, 2020 186 28 0 12 0 15 0 12 0 18 0 10 0 5 0
Sunday, September 6, 2020 138 27 2 11 1 14 0 7 1 18 0 10 0 5 0
Monday, September 7, 2020 139 27 0 10 0 14 0 7 0 16 0 10 0 4 0
Tuesday, September 8, 2020 169 27 1 9 0 14 0 7 0 14 1 10 0 2 0
Wednesday, September 9, 2020 248 26 1 7 0 9 1 3 0 13 0 10 0 1 0
Thursday, September 10, 2020 372 27 0 6 0 8 0 3 0 12 0 9 0 1 0
Friday, September 11, 2020 282 27 6 6 4 12 1 3 1 10 0 6 0 0 0
Saturday, September 12, 2020 302 29 6 6 0 10 3 5 0 8 3 8 0 0 0
Sunday, September 13, 2020 204 29 4 7 0 10 1 6 2 9 1 8 0 0 0
Monday, September 14, 2020 180 29 1 6 0 10 1 7 0 6 0 8 0 0 0
Tuesday, September 15, 2020 310 30 1 6 0 10 1 7 0 6 0 8 0 0 0
Wednesday, September 16, 2020 311 31 4 6 3 9 1 7 0 4 0 8 0 0 0
Thursday, September 17, 2020 359 32 4 5 0 9 1 7 1 4 2 6 0 0 0
Friday, September 18, 2020 338 33 4 6 0 8 2 8 2 6 0 6 0 0 0
Saturday, September 19, 2020 240 33 3 6 0 8 2 9 1 6 0 6 0 0 0
Sunday, September 20, 2020 164 34 0 6 0 7 0 9 0 6 0 6 0 0 0
Monday, September 21, 2020 453 37 0 6 0 7 0 9 0 6 0 6 0 0 0
Tuesday, September 22, 2020 333 38 4 6 0 7 1 10 1 6 2 7 0 0 0
Wednesday, September 23, 2020 358 39 1 6 0 7 0 9 0 6 1 8 0 0 0
Thursday, September 24, 2020 341 39 0 6 0 7 0 9 0 6 0 8 0 0 0
Friday, September 25, 2020 286 39 0 5 0 3 0 9 0 6 0 8 0 0 0
Saturday, September 26, 2020 315 39 1 5 0 3 1 7 0 6 0 5 0 0 0
Sunday, September 27, 2020 216 39 1 4 0 3 1 7 0 4 0 4 0 0 0
Monday, September 28, 2020 263 40 2 4 2 5 0 7 0 4 0 4 0 0 0
Tuesday, September 29, 2020 416 41 0 4 0 5 0 6 0 4 0 4 0 0 0
Wednesday, September 30, 2020 352 41 1 4 1 3 0 5 0 4 0 4 0 0 0
* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 14ΗΜΕΡΟΥ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΠΛΗΘΥΣΜΟΥ 1-24,9 25-49,9 50-149,9 150+
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Thursday, October 1, 2020 411 42 3 3 0 3 0 5 1 4 0 3 2 2 0
Friday, October 2, 2020 460 43 6 4 0 3 1 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 0
Saturday, October 3, 2020 267 43 8 5 4 7 2 4 0 3 0 4 2 5 0
Sunday, October 4, 2020 229 44 5 5 1 8 1 5 1 4 0 4 2 7 0
Monday, October 5, 2020 300 42 1 6 0 8 1 5 0 4 0 4 0 7 0
Tuesday, October 6, 2020 399 43 7 6 0 8 0 5 0 3 5 6 2 9 0
Wednesday, October 7, 2020 406 43 3 6 0 8 1 5 0 3 2 7 0 9 0
Thursday, October 8, 2020 434 44 6 7 2 10 1 6 0 3 1 8 2 11 0
Friday, October 9, 2020 391 45 4 8 2 12 0 6 1 4 0 8 1 12 0
Saturday, October 10, 2020 306 45 3 8 0 12 0 5 1 5 2 10 0 12 0
Sunday, October 11, 2020 280 46 2 9 0 12 1 5 0 5 0 10 1 12 0
Monday, October 12, 2020 294 46 3 9 1 11 1 6 0 5 1 11 0 12 0
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 408 46 5 10 2 13 0 6 1 6 2 13 0 12 0
Wednesday, October 14, 2020 435 47 7 11 0 12 1 7 2 7 0 13 4 16 0
Thursday, October 15, 2020 452 47 11 12 1 13 4 9 3 9 1 13 2 16 0
Friday, October 16, 2020 503 48 12 13 0 13 5 12 5 11 0 13 2 16 0
Saturday, October 17, 2020 482 50 7 13 0 9 2 12 3 14 1 13 1 15 0
Sunday, October 18, 2020 438 52 7 13 2 10 0 11 1 14 0 13 4 17 0
Monday, October 19, 2020 432 53 8 14 0 10 0 11 7 19 0 13 1 18 0
Tuesday, October 20, 2020 667 55 14 15 2 12 1 11 10 27 0 9 1 17 0
Wednesday, October 21, 2020 865 60 19 18 0 12 4 14 8 34 3 10 4 21 0
Thursday, October 22, 2020 882 64 24 21 2 12 3 15 5 38 4 13 10 28 0
Friday, October 23, 2020 841 68 37 27 6 16 7 20 8 43 6 18 10 36 0
Saturday, October 24, 2020 935 74 60 36 14 31 11 27 12 52 3 19 20 54 0
Sunday, October 25, 2020 790 79 72 48 13 44 19 39 5 56 11 29 24 74 0
Monday, October 26, 2020 714 82 13 50 0 43 3 41 6 61 3 31 1 75 0
Tuesday, October 27, 2020 1,256 90 138 72 18 59 20 54 12 70 15 42 73 140 0
Wednesday, October 28, 2020 1,547 101 138 94 34 94 26 71 13 78 8 49 57 187 0
Thursday, October 29, 2020 1,211 108 137 115 24 117 23 84 19 91 30 76 41 222 0
Friday, October 30, 2020 1,686 119 180 144 33 151 34 103 33 114 20 94 60 274 0
Saturday, October 31, 2020 2,055 134 201 176 54 206 24 118 27 133 31 120 65 331 0
* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 14ΗΜΕΡΟΥ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΠΛΗΘΥΣΜΟΥ 1-24,9 25-49,9 50-149,9 150+
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Sunday, November 1, 2020 1,678 145 292 224 90 295 48 151 12 142 30 147 112 428 0
Monday, November 2, 2020 1,151 152 157 249 59 355 23 166 25 156 8 155 42 464 0
Tuesday, November 3, 2020 2,166 166 253 290 46 400 42 194 32 174 25 177 108 560 0
Wednesday, November 4, 2020 2,646 182 341 344 85 486 61 233 57 213 55 224 83 630 0
Thursday, November 5, 2020 2,915 201 318 393 162 649 41 258 37 239 31 248 47 663 0
Friday, November 6, 2020 2,447 216 285 435 100 745 36 278 62 282 49 287 38 688 0
Saturday, November 7, 2020 2,555 231 301 475 151 884 31 291 56 317 41 321 22 690 0
Sunday, November 8, 2020 1,889 242 150 489 31 902 42 307 41 346 12 322 24 690 0
Monday, November 9, 2020 1,489 249 126 508 24 927 54 341 34 368 6 325 8 696 0
Tuesday, November 10, 2020 2,383 259 210 520 52 961 45 358 45 395 32 340 36 663 0
Wednesday, November 11, 2020 2,751 271 236 536 48 976 69 387 53 427 33 362 33 642 0
Thursday, November 12, 2020 3,316 290 342 571 98 1051 76 423 89 483 37 369 42 643 0
Friday, November 13, 2020 3,038 303 246 582 24 1042 80 454 27 478 47 393 68 650 0
Saturday, November 14, 2020 2,835 310 211 583 83 1071 40 465 45 492 21 384 22 611 0
Sunday, November 15, 2020 1,695 310 130 556 29 1009 28 452 26 504 27 381 20 529 0
Monday, November 16, 2020 2,198 320 263 574 147 1099 52 471 48 522 7 380 9 500 0
Tuesday, November 17, 2020 2,422 322 244 572 87 1141 49 476 37 526 32 387 39 438 0
Wednesday, November 18, 2020 3,209 328 304 566 95 1151 64 478 78 543 34 368 33 394 0
Thursday, November 19, 2020 3,227 331 269 558 112 1100 43 479 48 552 35 371 31 379 0
Friday, November 20, 2020 2,551 332 178 540 62 1061 28 474 33 528 31 355 24 367 0
Saturday, November 21, 2020 2,309 329 219 526 55 964 27 471 29 507 93 402 15 361 0
Sunday, November 22, 2020 1,498 326 189 533 47 980 36 467 23 492 61 446 22 359 0
Monday, November 23, 2020 1,387 325 94 527 19 975 12 439 54 508 8 448 1 353 0
Tuesday, November 24, 2020 2,131 322 177 522 33 955 48 441 18 487 52 466 26 344 0
Wednesday, November 25, 2020 2,151 317 168 510 59 967 15 404 39 476 23 457 32 343 0
Thursday, November 26, 2020 2,018 305 138 476 24 891 26 370 37 434 42 461 9 313 0
Friday, November 27, 2020 1,981 295 175 464 40 908 26 334 51 453 46 460 12 263 0
Saturday, November 28, 2020 1,747 285 150 454 57 881 12 315 27 439 45 482 9 252 0
Sunday, November 29, 2020 1,193 280 154 458 64 917 17 308 21 435 38 492 14 246 0
Monday, November 30, 2020 1,044 269 79 427 17 784 16 283 20 412 11 495 15 252 0
* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 14ΗΜΕΡΟΥ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΠΛΗΘΥΣΜΟΥ 1-24,9 25-49,9 50-149,9 150+
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ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 2,199 267 282 433 81 778 33 272 55 427 72 531 41 162 0
Wednesday, December 2, 2020 2,185 258 283 430 70 753 49 262 65 416 59 554 40 178 0
Thursday, December 3, 2020 1,882 245 227 423 75 715 28 252 51 419 50 567 23 197 0
Friday, December 4, 2020 1,648 237 169 421 33 686 35 257 32 418 49 584 20 192 0
Saturday, December 5, 2020 1,383 228 174 414 30 660 25 255 48 433 44 539 27 187 0
Sunday, December 6, 2020 903 222 87 397 27 640 19 244 18 429 12 495 11 189 0
Monday, December 7, 2020 1,250 221 137 404 27 648 17 247 36 415 36 521 21 197 0
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 1,324 214 163 401 31 646 23 230 27 422 52 521 30 216 0
Wednesday, December 9, 2020 1,675 209 223 411 35 622 57 259 34 418 53 548 44 243 0
Thursday, December 10, 2020 1,533 205 188 419 70 668 16 252 27 410 48 553 27 253 0
Friday, December 11, 2020 1,395 199 177 419 25 653 31 255 39 400 45 552 37 250 0
Saturday, December 12, 2020 1,194 194 133 417 18 614 32 269 29 402 26 535 28 239 0
Sunday, December 13, 2020 692 189 80 404 3 551 24 274 17 399 30 528 6 224 0
Monday, December 14, 2020 639 186 63 401 17 551 15 273 8 389 8 525 15 220 0
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 1,240 177 157 380 14 483 41 278 30 369 54 509 18 212 0
Wednesday, December 16, 2020 1,190 167 141 356 15 427 40 272 37 347 27 480 22 221 0
Thursday, December 17, 2020 1,155 161 115 338 20 371 31 274 22 323 26 459 16 217 0
Friday, December 18, 2020 916 154 92 325 8 346 25 268 19 313 26 438 14 203 0
Saturday, December 19, 2020 901 149 100 312 11 327 26 268 19 290 29 424 15 177 0
Sunday, December 20, 2020 558 146 65 309 7 306 18 268 6 280 24 435 10 162 0
Monday, December 21, 2020 526 139 67 297 8 287 15 266 14 263 19 420 11 138 0
Tuesday, December 22, 2020 853 135 113 288 10 266 46 282 18 255 18 389 21 132 0
Wednesday, December 23, 2020 937 128 101 268 7 237 32 265 21 245 22 361 19 144 0
Thursday, December 24, 2020 873 122 82 250 4 170 32 276 5 227 19 335 22 150 0
Friday, December 25, 2020 617 115 62 231 8 153 24 271 10 204 13 307 7 140 0
Saturday, December 26, 2020 262 106 25 212 1 135 12 258 6 186 2 285 4 124 0
Sunday, December 27, 2020 342 103 27 204 4 136 6 245 1 173 9 266 7 116 0
Monday, December 28, 2020 476 101 47 201 0 119 15 245 12 176 14 272 6 109 0
Tuesday, December 29, 2020 1,047 99 123 195 9 114 37 243 27 174 20 241 30 122 0
Wednesday, December 30, 2020 942 97 98 188 6 105 48 248 10 152 13 228 21 132 0
Thursday, December 31, 2020 932 95 93 184 9 94 31 248 21 151 12 216 20 140 0
* ΗΔΚ: ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟΣ ΔΕΙΚΤΗΣ ΜΟΛΥΝΣΕΩΝ 14ΗΜΕΡΟΥ ΑΝΑ 100.000 ΠΛΗΘΥΣΜΟΥ 1-24,9 25-49,9 50-149,9 150+
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ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΗΔΜ ΑΤΟΜΑ
Friday, January 1, 2021 597 92 77 182 1 86 10 238 12 146 17 208 37 205 0
Saturday, January 2, 2021 262 86 24 169 0 75 6 224 5 134 5 186 8 199 0
Sunday, January 3, 2021 390 84 33 164 5 73 12 220 5 134 1 165 10 199 0
Monday, January 4, 2021 427 84 21 156 0 65 5 214 1 123 6 154 9 197 0
Tuesday, January 5, 2021 928 84 123 157 6 61 22 197 20 125 20 156 55 228 0
Wednesday, January 6, 2021 816 83 50 149 3 57 20 189 7 114 8 143 12 221 0
Thursday, January 7, 2021 510 80 19 138 2 55 10 174 1 110 4 129 2 204 0
Friday, January 8, 2021 721 81 47 136 2 49 14 168 7 108 13 129 11 207 0
Saturday, January 9, 2021 800 86 56 141 4 52 20 173 8 110 14 140 10 212 0
Sunday, January 10, 2021 445 87 20 140 0 48 9 175 3 111 6 138 2 208 0
Monday, January 11, 2021

Tuesday, January 12, 2021

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

Thursday, January 14, 2021

Friday, January 15, 2021

Saturday, January 16, 2021

Sunday, January 17, 2021

Monday, January 18, 2021

Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

Thursday, January 21, 2021

Friday, January 22, 2021

Saturday, January 23, 2021

Sunday, January 24, 2021

Monday, January 25, 2021

Tuesday, January 26, 2021

Wednesday, January 27, 2021

Thursday, January 28, 2021

Friday, January 29, 2021

Saturday, January 30, 2021

Sunday, January 31, 2021
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